75 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

16"x18" Oil Only Single-Ply Heavy
Unbonded Spilfyter Pads (100 ct)

Features:

¢ Value priced for light duty, but tough enough for daily
use.

e Grab & Go sealed bag packaging provides for a clean
looking bale and includes carry handle.

¢ Floats on water to absorb oil spills.

e Sealed poly packaging allows for easy portability and
storage and provides for a neat, clean package
appearance.

¢ No perforations or bonding.

o Streetfyter oil-only sorbents are white in color, which
creates a high-contrast when used with hydrocarbons
and other oil-based liquids & fluids.

Specifications:

Brand Spilfyter

Product Category Sorbent Pads and Rolls

Product Type Pads

Liquids Absorbed Oil Only

Grade/Weight Heavy

Color/Colour White

Package Count 100

Product Width (in) 16

Product Length (in) 18

Construction Single-Ply Unbonded Meltblown
Polypropylene

Bonded No

Absorbency (Gal) 24

Packaging Type Bag

UPC 810042424647

(800) 615-8699

i

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet

www.fytertech.com

15.5
18.25
16.25
2.6601

7

6

42
149265-4
150

Yes

cs@fytertech.com



	16"x18" Oil Only Single-Ply Heavy Unbonded Spilfyter Pads (100 ct)
	Features:
	Specifications:
	Logistics:

