

16"x18" Oil Only Single-Ply Heavy Unbonded Spilfyter Pads (100 ct)

Features:

- Value priced for light duty, but tough enough for daily use.
- Grab & Go sealed bag packaging provides for a clean looking bale and includes carry handle.
- Floats on water to absorb oil spills.
- Sealed poly packaging allows for easy portability and storage and provides for a neat, clean package appearance.
- · No perforations or bonding.
- Streetfyter oil-only sorbents are white in color, which creates a high-contrast when used with hydrocarbons and other oil-based liquids & fluids.





Specifications:

Logistics:

Brand	Spilfyter	Shipping Height (in)	15.5
Product Category	Sorbent Pads and Rolls	Shipping Length (in)	18.25
Product Type	Pads	Shipping Width (in)	16.25
Liquids Absorbed	Oil Only	Cube	2.6601
Grade/Weight	Heavy	Layers Per Pallet	7
Color/Colour	White	Cases Per Layer	6
Package Count	100	Pallet Count	42
Product Width (in)	16	NMFC	149265-4
Product Length (in)	18	Shipping Class	150
Construction	Single-Ply Unbonded Meltblown Polypropylene	Safety Data Sheet	Yes
Bonded	No		
Absorbency (Gal)	24		
Packaging Type	Bag		
UPC	810042424647		

(800) 615-8699 www.fytertech.com cs@fytertech.com